          A35
No. of
Poles Part Number
Basic
Switches 28vDC 115vAC
Inrush
Load
Resistive

MULTI-CIRCUIT SWITCHES
     MIL-PRF-8805 or Industrial Grade Toggle Switches
oRDERING ExAMPLES
•	 Standard	-	A3-206-03	equals	a	3-position	(ON-OFF-MOM	ON)	4-pole	switch	with	sealed	basics.
•	 Lever	Lock	-	A3-213-04/E	equals	a	3-position	(MOM	ON-OFF-MOM	ON)	2-pole	switch	with	std.	basics	and	E-lock.
•	 Available	Locking	Configurations	(See	table	above.	Add	code	letter	after	partial	type	number.)
LEvER LoCKING CoNFIGURATIoN SUFFIxES - BUSHING STyLES
oPTIoNS/ACCESSoRIES
•	 Low	level	circuitry
•	 Pin	type	termination
•	 Quick	Connect	terminals
•	 Lever	seal
•	 Various	color	caps	available
PANEL CUToUT
DIMENSIoNS
Figures A thru P do not represent details of construction. They schematically illustrate locking function.
LOCKED IN
THREE POSITIONS
LOCKED IN
CENTER AND
EXTREME    POSITION
(”D” FLA T  SIDE)
LOCKED OUT
OF CENTER
POSITION
LOCKED IN
CENTER POSITION
LOCKED IN
EXTREME POSITION
(OPPOSITE “D” FLA T)
LOCKED IN
EXTREME POSITION
(“D” FLAT SIDE)
LOCKED OUT OF
CENTER AND
EXTREME POSITION
(”D” FLAT SIDE)
LOCKED OUT OF
CENTER AND
EXTREME POSITION
(OPPOSITE “D” FLA T)
LOCKED IN
CENTER AND
EXTREME POSITION
(OPPOSITE ”D” FLAT)
LOCKED OUT OF
EXTREME POSITION
(”D” FLAT SIDE)
LOCKED   OUT OF
EXTREME   POSITION
(OPPOSITE  “D”  FLAT)
LOCKED OUT OF
AND INTO
EXTREME POSITION
(OPPOSITE “D” FLA T)
LOCKED OUT OF
AND INTO
EXTREME POSITION
(“D” FLA T SIDE)
2 31 2 312 31 2 31 2 31 2 312 31 2 31 2 31 2 31 31 2 31 2 31 2 31
2 31 2 312 31 2 31 2 31 2 312 31 2 31 2 31 2 31 31 2 31
A B D E F G H
J K L M N P
SAFRAN ELECTRICAL & POWER
“Safran Electrical & Power Proprietary Information. Information contained in this document is Safran Electrical & Power Proprietary Information and is disclosed in confidence. It is the property
of Safran Electrical & Power and shall not be used, disclosed to others, or reproduced without the express written agreement of Safran Electrical & Power. If consent is given for reproduction in